10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

mmmmmmmmm D | S A G vessssssss

OpticScore

PREISSCHIESSEN GAU DAMEN WANDERPOKAL FREIHAND

GOLDNER, Andrea

EISENBRUCKNER-BLEICHER, Julia

MOTZER, Michaela
DITTRICH, Karin
DEUTSCHBEIN, Anja
WORMANN, Gabi
PAINTNER, Ulrike
BALS, Sigrid
FISCHER, Christine

NEUBAUER, Christina

KOSKA, Monika
DREXLER, Roswitha
PROBSTMAYR, Andrea
WORMANN, Sophia
ZBOROWSKA-POHL, Maria
MAUGG, Sonja

REICHLMAYR, Theresa

PROBSTMAYR, Melanie
MAIERHOFER, Sigrid
BODENBACH, Tanja
MARX, Margaretha
KNEIDL, Andrea

DREXL, Katharina

GRIEBAT, Silke

Eintracht
Puchheim

Eichenlaub
Mammendorf

Gut-Ziel
Geiselbullach

Griine Eiche
Nannhofen

Gut-Ziel
Geiselbullach

Gemiitlichkeit
Olching

Immergrin
Landsberied

Griine Eiche
Nannhofen

Waldschiitzen
Gernlinden

SSV
Almrausch
Grobenzell

Griine Eiche
Nannhofen

Griine Eiche
Nannhofen

Gemiitlichkeit
Olching

Gemiitlichkeit
Olching

Gamsjager
Puchheim

Griine Eiche
Nannhofen

SG Steindorf

Gemiitlichkeit
Olching

Waldschiitzen
Gernlinden

Eintracht
Puchheim

Immergriin
Landsberied

Gut-Ziel
Geiselbullach

SG Steindorf

Gemiitlichkeit
Olching

1,0

6,0
21,0
23,7
27,6
28,2
29,8
30,6
33,5

35,2

36,7
37,9
44,9
45,3
48,3
48,5
48,7
52,6
53,2
55,6
57,3
59,6
60,8

61,2

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler



25.

26.

27.

28.

20.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

WECK, Christa
ASAM, Christiane
SCHMID, Maria
KRIEGNER, Alexandra
SAIKO, Lisa
SCHMITT, Elke
RIEBER, Barbel

KAUNZINGER, Doris

KLOSTERMAYR, Katharina

SCHARMANN, Astrid
TRAUNER, Petra
WENDLER, Yvonne
KUNZ, Andrea
HOLZMULLER, Marina

KAUNZINGER, Marianne

BLEICHER, Magdalena

VOH, Susanne

BODENBACH, Barbara
DITTRICH, Pamela
FUCHS, Sandra
LAUMER, Susanne
TIEPOLT, Angelika

URBAN, Anna

KOCH, Gisela
WILKEN, Silke
GEBHARD, Christine

KAUDERER, Lisa-Marie

Gamsjager
Puchheim

Immergriin
Landsberied

Bavaria
Maisach

Gut-Ziel
Geiselbullach

Gemiitlichkeit
Olching

Waldschiitzen
Gernlinden

Bavaria
Maisach

SSV
Almrausch
Grobenzell

SG Steindorf

Gut-Ziel
Geiselbullach

Edelweil
Moorenweis

Waldschiitzen
Gernlinden

Gemiitlichkeit
Olching

Griine Eiche
Nannhofen

SSV
Almrausch
Grobenzell

Eichenlaub
Mammendorf

SSV
Almrausch
Grobenzell

Eintracht
Puchheim

Gemiitlichkeit
Olching

Edelweil
Moorenweis

Gamsjager
Puchheim

Gemiitlichkeit
Olching

SSV
Almrausch
Grobenzell

Gamsjager
Puchheim

Gamsjager
Puchheim

Gemiitlichkeit
Olching

Gut-Ziel
Geiselbullach

61,5
65,6
65,9
67,7
70,1
71,0
72,3

76,0

78,8
83,4
90,5
96,7
97,9
100,6

136,5

139,2

150,6

155,2
155,2
157,4
166,0
196,3

202,3

238,2
251,0
363,0

373,0

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler




Ausdruck vom: 14.10.2019 17:06:37 - DISAG OpticScoreServer



