



PREISSCHIESSEN GAU DAMEN WANDERPOKAL FREIHAND

		Verein	
1.	GOLDNER, Andrea	Eintracht Puchheim	1,0 Teiler
2.	EISENBRÜCKNER-BLEICHER, Julia	Eichenlaub Mammendorf	6,0 Teiler
3.	MOTZER, Michaela	Gut-Ziel Geiselbullach	21,0 Teiler
4.	DITTRICH, Karin	Grüne Eiche Nannhofen	23,7 Teiler
5.	DEUTSCHBEIN, Anja	Gut-Ziel Geiselbullach	27,6 Teiler
6.	WÖRMANN, Gabi	Gemütlichkeit Olching	28,2 Teiler
7.	PAINTNER, Ulrike	Immergrün Landsberied	29,8 Teiler
8.	BALS, Sigrid	Grüne Eiche Nannhofen	30,6 Teiler
9.	FISCHER, Christine	Waldschützen Gernlinden	33,5 Teiler
10.	NEUBAUER, Christina	SSV Almrausch Gröbenzell	35,2 Teiler
11.	KOSKA, Monika	Grüne Eiche Nannhofen	36,7 Teiler
12.	DREXLER, Roswitha	Grüne Eiche Nannhofen	37,9 Teiler
13.	PROBSTMAYR, Andrea	Gemütlichkeit Olching	44,9 Teiler
14.	WÖRMANN, Sophia	Gemütlichkeit Olching	45,3 Teiler
15.	ZBOROWSKA-POHL, Maria	Gamsjäger Puchheim	48,3 Teiler
16.	MAUGG, Sonja	Grüne Eiche Nannhofen	48,5 Teiler
17.	REICHLMAYR, Theresa	SG Steindorf	48,7 Teiler
18.	PROBSTMAYR, Melanie	Gemütlichkeit Olching	52,6 Teiler
19.	MAIERHÖFER, Sigrid	Waldschützen Gernlinden	53,2 Teiler
20.	BODENBACH, Tanja	Eintracht Puchheim	55,6 Teiler
21.	MARX, Margaretha	Immergrün Landsberied	57,3 Teiler
22.	KNEIDL, Andrea	Gut-Ziel Geiselbullach	59,6 Teiler
23.	DREXL, Katharina	SG Steindorf	60,8 Teiler
24.	GRIEBAT, Silke	Gemütlichkeit Olching	61,2 Teiler

		Verein	
25.	WECK, Christa	Gamsjäger Puchheim	61,5 Teiler
26.	ASAM, Christiane	Immergrün Landsberied	65,6 Teiler
27.	SCHMID, Maria	Bavaria Maisach	65,9 Teiler
28.	KRIEGLER, Alexandra	Gut-Ziel Geiselbullach	67,7 Teiler
29.	SAIKO, Lisa	Gemütlichkeit Olching	70,1 Teiler
30.	SCHMITT, Elke	Waldschützen Gernlinden	71,0 Teiler
31.	RIEBER, Bärbel	Bavaria Maisach	72,3 Teiler
32.	KAUNZINGER, Doris	SSV Almrausch Gröbenzell	76,0 Teiler
33.	KLOSTERMAYR, Katharina	SG Steindorf	78,8 Teiler
34.	SCHARMANN, Astrid	Gut-Ziel Geiselbullach	83,4 Teiler
35.	TRAUNER, Petra	Edelweiß Moorenweis	90,5 Teiler
36.	WENDLER, Yvonne	Waldschützen Gernlinden	96,7 Teiler
37.	KUNZ, Andrea	Gemütlichkeit Olching	97,9 Teiler
38.	HOLZMÜLLER, Marina	Grüne Eiche Nannhofen	100,6 Teiler
39.	KAUNZINGER, Marianne	SSV Almrausch Gröbenzell	136,5 Teiler
40.	BLEICHER, Magdalena	Eichenlaub Mammendorf	139,2 Teiler
41.	VOH, Susanne	SSV Almrausch Gröbenzell	150,6 Teiler
42.	BODENBACH, Barbara	Eintracht Puchheim	155,2 Teiler
43.	DITTRICH, Pamela	Gemütlichkeit Olching	155,2 Teiler
44.	FUCHS, Sandra	Edelweiß Moorenweis	157,4 Teiler
45.	LAUMER, Susanne	Gamsjäger Puchheim	166,0 Teiler
46.	TIEPOLT, Angelika	Gemütlichkeit Olching	196,3 Teiler
47.	URBAN, Anna	SSV Almrausch Gröbenzell	202,3 Teiler
48.	KOCH, Gisela	Gamsjäger Puchheim	238,2 Teiler
49.	WILKEN, Silke	Gamsjäger Puchheim	251,0 Teiler
50.	GEBHARD, Christine	Gemütlichkeit Olching	363,0 Teiler
51.	KAUDERER, Lisa-Marie	Gut-Ziel Geiselbullach	373,0 Teiler

